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No. Nom Nation LV Club F.I.E. Lizenz Nr.

 62  TIREURS   13 NATIONS

BEL  Belgique  (1)

   2 BILANI Nady               BEL                         12.06.1964 (J)

CZE  République Tchéque  (1)

   3 LATAL Martin              CZE                         19.08.1964 (J)

ESP  Espagne  (2)

   4 BESCANSA Santiago         ESP                         06.11.1963 (J)
   5 CODON Roberto             ESP                         02.03.1965 (J)

FIN  Finlande  (2)

   6 GRÖNHOLM Peter            FIN                         14.09.1958 (J)
   7 LINDBERG Kim              FIN                         06.06.1965 (J)

FRA  France  (8)

   8 CASSORET Denis            FRA                         23.10.1964 (J)
   9 DROY Frederic             FRA                         04.04.1962 (J)
  10 GUY Hubert                FRA                         09.06.1963 (J)
  13 MARTINAGE Gilles          FRA                         18.03.1962 (J)
  14 NOEL Christophe           FRA                         18.07.1965 (J)
  15 SORIANO Pierre            FRA                         16.03.1966 (J)
  16 SZUBA Francois            FRA                         12.10.1964 (J)
  17 THEUERKAUFF Thomas        FRA                         29.06.1961 (J)

GBR  Grande-Bretagne  (7)

  18 ABRAHAMS Paul             GBR                         20.04.1962 (J)
  19 BURNEY Julian             GBR                         28.03.1961 (J)
  21 KIY Jeffrey               GBR                         27.08.1965 (J)
  22 MILES Timothy             GBR                         31.12.1962 (J)
  23 STOKES Nicholas           GBR                         21.10.1964 (J)
  24 THORNTON Graham           GBR                         16.08.1960 (J)
  25 WATKISS Lindsay           GBR                         21.12.1958 (J)

GER  Allemagne  (18)

  31 EITZ Martin               GER BN TSG Wiesloch          24.02.1962 (J)
  41 MOSBACH Raphael           GER BN TSG Wiesloch          10.07.1958 (J)
  38 KLEIN Holger              GER BY MTV München           26.09.1964 (J)
  40 MARDUCHAJEW Peter         GER HE Darmstädter FC        11.05.1963 (J)
  29 DERMITCHEV Leonid         GER HE FC Kassel             20.12.1959 (J)
  26 BRÜGGEMANN Ekkehard       GER HE TFC Hanau             25.12.1961 (J)
  43 WAGNER Reinhard           GER HE TV Neu Isenburg       25.01.1967 (J)
  36 JACOBY Udo                GER NR Eintr. Duisburg       15.05.1964 (J)
  39 KÖHLER Reginald           GER SN Dresdener FC 1998 e.V. 28.08.1958 (J)
  27 BUCHTERKIRCHEN Lutz       GER SN FC Leipzig            12.03.1962 (J)
  35 HERZIG Frank              GER SN FC Schkeuditz         05.10.1961 (J)
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 57  TIREURS   16 NATIONS

AUT  Autriche  (1)

   1 ENDER Jenny               AUT                         14.02.1967 (J)

BEL  Belgique  (2)

   2 GRANDJEAN Isabelle        BEL                         06.06.1966 (J)
   3 VAN BERGEN Nancy          BEL                         10.04.1965 (J)

DEN  Danemark  (1)

   4 CEDERQUIST Carin          DEN                         21.09.1958 (J)

ESP  Espagne  (1)

   5 TORRES Isabell            ESP                         19.11.1963 (J)

EST  Estonie  (1)

   6 ZUIKOVA Alla              EST                         02.08.1964 (J)

FIN  Finlande  (3)

   7 HAIMI Maija               FIN                         17.01.1960 (J)
   8 MOBERG Paula              FIN                         07.09.1963 (J)
   9 TALLROTH-KOCK Lena        FIN                         24.03.1964 (J)

FRA  France  (10)

  10 APPAVOOPOULLE Pascale     FRA                         16.12.1964 (J)
  11 BROUSSE Fabienne          FRA                         01.08.1964 (J)
  13 CONRAUX Elisabeth         FRA                         21.07.1941 (J)
  14 ESQUIVA Anne Marie        FRA                         10.05.1965 (J)
  15 HO THANH Christine        FRA                         21.12.1963 (J)
  17 MEYER Veronique           FRA                         23.07.1960 (J)
  18 OUIN Nathalie             FRA                         23.11.1965 (J)
  20 REGUIGNE Patricia         FRA                         12.08.1957 (J)
  21 SCHAEFFER Nataly          FRA                         16.07.1964 (J)
  22 TUDURI GORSE Isablle      FRA                         07.08.1965 (J)

GBR  Grande-Bretagne  (1)

  23 MORWELL-NEAVE Kate        GBR                         28.01.1967 (J)

GER  Allemagne  (16)

  32 PETERS Susanne            GER BE FG Rotation Berlin    05.02.1966 (J)
  36 SEELIGER Karla            GER BE FG Rotation Berlin    16.11.1960 (J)
  38 URBAN Katrin              GER BE FG Rotation Berlin    04.12.1963 (J)
  34 REESE Stefanie            GER BE SC Berlin             20.12.1964 (J)
  33 RASKOPP Steffi            GER BN TSV Mannheim          28.12.1964 (J)
  31 NOLL Birgit               GER BY FR Nürnberg           31.05.1963 (J)
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  26 FELDMAIER Manuela         GER BY MTV München           07.10.1960 (J)
  27 FISCHER Dagmar            GER BY USC München           20.10.1957 (J)
  37 STOIBER Iris              GER HE Darmstädter FC        20.03.1959 (J)
  29 HOHLBEIN Frauke           GER NR Neußer SV             13.09.1962 (J)
  35 SCHMIED Claudia           GER NR TV Hoffnungsthal      02.06.1966 (J)
  24 BAUMGARTEN Veronika       GER SW TSV Speyer            20.11.1965 (J)
  25 DORT Svenja               GER SW VT Zweibrücken        04.11.1964 (J)
  30 HUWE-KOPSCH Elke          GER WÜ MTV Ludwigsburg       23.03.1964 (J)
  39 ZIEGLER Ira               GER WÜ SV 1845 Esslingen     19.04.1966 (J)
  28 FRISCH Ursula             GER WÜ TSF Ditzingen         08.11.1959 (J)

HUN  Hongrie  (1)

  40 FORIZS Emma               HUN                         14.06.1960 (J)

ITA  Italie  (9)

  41 BONATO Nereide M.G.       ITA                         06.06.1963 (J)
  42 CAMPLANI Cristina         ITA                         03.07.1960 (J)
  44 DELLA CORTE Gianna        ITA                         05.11.1957 (J)
  45 FIORINI Manola            ITA                         04.07.1959 (J)
  47 MARCONI Federica          ITA                         04.02.1964 (J)
  49 MOSCHETTA Anna Maria      ITA                         02.10.1958 (J)
  43 COLOMBO Cristiana         ITA   CS FIAMME ORO ROMA    23.08.1960 (J)
  46 KOWALCZYK Ewa             ITA   CS NEDO NADI          06.12.1965 (J)
  48 MILANOLI Luisa            ITA   PRO VERCELLI          31.01.1966 (J)

NED  Hollande  (1)

  50 CLOSE Paulina Josephina   NED                         20.01.1962 (J)

NOR  Norvège  (1)

  51 STEENLAND Nina            NOR   Oslo Fekteklub        17.01.1964 (J)

RUS  Russie  (4)

  52 GALYORKINA Nadezhda       RUS                         29.01.1961 (J)
  53 KENDENKOVA Elena          RUS                         30.06.1962 (J)
  54 TIKHOMIROVA Svetlana      RUS                         19.12.1960 (J)
  55 YURCHENKO Marina          RUS                         23.01.1958 (J)

SUI  Suisse  (3)

  57 STÄHLI-DEGEN Caterinne    SUI                         10.04.1965 (J)
  58 WANZENRIED Barbara        SUI                         16.08.1959 (J)
  56 BÜRKI Graziella           SUI   FC Basel              08.02.1964 (J)

SWE  Suède  (2)

  59 ANDERSEN Helle            SWE                         25.08.1962 (J)
  60 WARVSTEN Kerstin          SWE                         24.06.1963 (J)
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Poule No:   1 Arbitre: BLASE Lothar (GER)

  29 HOHLBEIN Frauke GER Neußer SV --- 3V 5V 1D 5V 3 4 0,750  14  14    0  2.
  37 STOIBER Iris GER Darmstädter FC 2D --- 4D 5V 5V 2 4 0,500  16  15    1  4.
  46 KOWALCZYK Ewa ITA CS NEDO NADI 4D 5V --- 5V 5V 3 4 0,750  19  14    5  1.
  20 REGUIGNE Patricia FRA 5V 4D 4D --- 5V 2 4 0,500  18  14    4  3.
   5 TORRES Isabell ESP 3D 3D 1D 3D --- 0 4 0,000  10  20  -10  5.

Poule No:   2 Arbitre: SAID Eyad (NED)
  30 HUWE-KOPSCH Elke GER MTV Ludwigsburg --- 5V 4D 2D 1D 1 4 0,250  12  16   -4  4.
  39 ZIEGLER Ira GER SV 1845 Esslingen 4D --- 3D 1D 4D 0 4 0,000  12  20   -8  5.
   3 VAN BERGEN Nancy BEL 5V 5V --- 4D 3D 2 4 0,500  17  17    0  3.
  23 MORWELL-NEAVE Kate GBR 2D 5V 5V --- 4D 3 4 0,750  16  12    4  2.
  17 MEYER Veronique FRA 5V 5V 5V 5V --- 4 4 1,000  20  12    8  1.

Poule No:   3 Arbitre: RÜDIGER Angelique (GER)
  28 FRISCH Ursula GER TSF Ditzingen --- 5V 2D 3D 3D 1 4 0,250  13  18   -5  4.
  35 SCHMIED Claudia GER TV Hoffnungsthal 3D --- 4D 0D 1D 0 4 0,000   8  20  -12  5.
  11 BROUSSE Fabienne FRA 5V 5V --- 2D 5V 3 4 0,750  17  15    2  2.
  43 COLOMBO Cristiana ITA CS FIAMME ORO ROMA 5V 5V 5V --- 2V 4 4 1,000  17   6   11  1.
   8 MOBERG Paula FIN 5V 5V 4D 1D --- 2 4 0,500  15  11    4  3.

Poule No:   4 Arbitre: VOß Lisa (GER)
  36 SEELIGER Karla GER FG Rotation Berlin --- 1D 5V 1D 0D 4V 2 5 0,400  11  14   -3  4.
  24 BAUMGARTEN Veronika GER TSV Speyer 1D --- 5V 1D 5V 3D 3 5 0,600  15  15    0  3.
   2 GRANDJEAN Isabelle BEL 1D 2D --- 1D 3D 5V 1 5 0,200  12  21   -9  5.
  48 MILANOLI Luisa ITA PRO VERCELLI 5V 5V 5V --- 5V 5V 5 5 1,000  25   5   20  1.
   9 TALLROTH-KOCK Lena FIN 4V 2D 5V 2D --- 5V 3 5 0,600  18  14    4  2.
  21 SCHAEFFER Nataly FRA 3D 5V 1D 0D 1D --- 1 5 0,200  10  22  -12  6.

Poule No:   5 Arbitre: REALE Adrian (GER)
  27 FISCHER Dagmar GER USC München --- 5V 5V 5V 4D 4D 3 5 0,600  23  19    4  3.
  32 PETERS Susanne GER FG Rotation Berlin 1D --- 0D 1D 5V 5V 2 5 0,400  12  18   -6  5.
  57 STÄHLI-DEGEN Caterinne SUI 4D 5V --- 2D 5V 5V 3 5 0,600  21  15    6  1.
   1 ENDER Jenny AUT 4D 5V 5V --- 5V 3D 3 5 0,600  22  17    5  2.
  14 ESQUIVA Anne Marie FRA 5V 3D 3D 4D --- 3D 1 5 0,200  18  24   -6  6.
  41 BONATO Nereide M.G. ITA 5V 0D 2D 5V 5V --- 3 5 0,600  17  20   -3  4.

Poule No:   6 Arbitre: CASEY Pat (GBR)
  51 STEENLAND Nina NOR Oslo Fekteklub --- 5V 5V 5V 3D 5V 4 5 0,800  23  13   10  2.
  45 FIORINI Manola ITA 2D --- 5V 5V 2D 4D 2 5 0,400  18  17    1  4.
  58 WANZENRIED Barbara SUI 1D 1D --- 5V 1D 0D 1 5 0,200   8  24  -16  5.
  13 CONRAUX Elisabeth FRA 2D 1D 4D --- 2D 3D 0 5 0,000  12  25  -13  6.
  54 TIKHOMIROVA Svetlana RUS 5V 5V 5V 5V --- 5V 5 5 1,000  25  11   14  1.
  25 DORT Svenja GER VT Zweibrücken 3D 5V 5V 5V 3D --- 3 5 0,600  21  17    4  3.
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Poule No:   7 Arbitre: BAUM Karlheinz (GER)

  40 FORIZS Emma HUN --- 4V 2D 1D 0D 2D 1 5 0,200   9  14   -5  5.
  42 CAMPLANI Cristina ITA 1D --- 4D 2D 4D 5V 1 5 0,200  16  22   -6  6.
  33 RASKOPP Steffi GER TSV Mannheim 4V 5V --- 0D 3D 2D 2 5 0,400  14  21   -7  4.
  10 APPAVOOPOULLE Pascale FRA 5V 5V 5V --- 5V 5V 5 5 1,000  25   7   18  1.
  60 WARVSTEN Kerstin SWE 1V 5V 5V 1D --- 4D 3 5 0,600  16  17   -1  3.
  53 KENDENKOVA Elena RUS 3V 3D 5V 3D 5V --- 3 5 0,600  19  18    1  2.

Poule No:   8 Arbitre: KUNFALVY Peter (HUN)
  26 FELDMAIER Manuela GER MTV München --- 5V 3D 3D 3D 1D 1 5 0,200  15  24   -9  6.
  38 URBAN Katrin GER FG Rotation Berlin 4D --- 5V 3D 2D 2D 1 5 0,200  16  21   -5  4.
  55 YURCHENKO Marina RUS 5V 1D --- 4D 4D 2D 1 5 0,200  16  23   -7  5.
  47 MARCONI Federica ITA 5V 5V 5V --- 5V 5V 5 5 1,000  25  16    9  1.
   6 ZUIKOVA Alla EST 5V 5V 5V 3D --- 4D 3 5 0,600  22  19    3  3.

  15 HO THANH Christine FRA 5V 5V 5V 3D 5V --- 4 5 0,800  23  14    9  2.

Poule No:   9 Arbitre: WURM Pal (HUN)
  49 MOSCHETTA Anna Maria ITA --- 5V 5V 3D 4D 4D 2 5 0,400  21  23   -2  4.
  22 TUDURI GORSE Isablle FRA 4D --- 5V 5V 5V 5V 4 5 0,800  24  12   12  1.
   7 HAIMI Maija FIN 4D 0D --- 3D 3D 1D 0 5 0,000  11  25  -14  6.
  52 GALYORKINA Nadezhda RUS 5V 4D 5V --- 0D 1D 2 5 0,400  15  21   -6  5.
  31 NOLL Birgit GER FR Nürnberg 5V 0D 5V 5V --- 2D 3 5 0,600  17  17    0  3.
   4 CEDERQUIST Carin DEN 5V 3D 5V 5V 5V --- 4 5 0,800  23  13   10  2.

Poule No:  10 Arbitre: BURGMANN Imme (GER)
  34 REESE Stefanie GER SC Berlin --- 5V 4D 5V 2D 5V 3 5 0,600  21  17    4  1.
  44 DELLA CORTE Gianna ITA 4D --- 5V 5V 5V 2D 3 5 0,600  21  21    0  2.
  59 ANDERSEN Helle SWE 5V 3D --- 4D 4D 4V 2 5 0,400  20  19    1  4.
  18 OUIN Nathalie FRA 2D 4D 5V --- 5V 4V 3 5 0,600  20  20    0  3.
  50 CLOSE Paulina Josephina NED 5V 4D 5V 3D --- 1D 2 5 0,400  18  21   -3  6.
  56 BÜRKI Graziella SUI FC Basel 1D 5V 0D 3D 5V --- 2 5 0,400  14  16   -2  5.



EUROPEAN VETERANS CHAMPIONSHIP INDIVIDUAL 2007

WOMENS EPEE CAT I (40-49)             St. Gallen            20.05.2007              

Classement(Vorrunde) 16:38 Page: 1

Rang Nom Nation Club MA.  V V / MA   TD   TR Dif.

 (1) MILANOLI Luisa           ITA PRO VERCELLI       5  5 1.000 25  5  20
 (2) APPAVOOPOULLE Pascale    FRA                    5  5 1.000 25  7  18
 (3) TIKHOMIROVA Svetlana     RUS                    5  5 1.000 25 11  14
 (4) COLOMBO Cristiana        ITA CS FIAMME ORO ROMA  4  4 1.000 17  6  11
 (5) MARCONI Federica         ITA                    5  5 1.000 25 16   9
 (6) MEYER Veronique          FRA                    4  4 1.000 20 12   8
 (7) TUDURI GORSE Isablle     FRA                    5  4 0.800 24 12  12
 (8) STEENLAND Nina           NOR Oslo Fekteklub     5  4 0.800 23 13  10
 (9) CEDERQUIST Carin         DEN                    5  4 0.800 23 13  10
 (10) HO THANH Christine       FRA                    5  4 0.800 23 14   9
 (11) KOWALCZYK Ewa            ITA CS NEDO NADI       4  3 0.750 19 14   5
 (12) MORWELL-NEAVE Kate       GBR                    4  3 0.750 16 12   4
 (13) BROUSSE Fabienne         FRA                    4  3 0.750 17 15   2
 (14) HOHLBEIN Frauke          GER Neußer SV          4  3 0.750 14 14   0
 (15) STÄHLI-DEGEN Caterinne   SUI                    5  3 0.600 21 15   6
 (16) ENDER Jenny              AUT                    5  3 0.600 22 17   5
 (17) FISCHER Dagmar           GER USC München        5  3 0.600 23 19   4
 (18) DORT Svenja              GER VT Zweibrücken     5  3 0.600 21 17   4
 (19) REESE Stefanie           GER SC Berlin          5  3 0.600 21 17   4
 (20) TALLROTH-KOCK Lena       FIN                    5  3 0.600 18 14   4
 (21) ZUIKOVA Alla             EST                    5  3 0.600 22 19   3
 (22) KENDENKOVA Elena         RUS                    5  3 0.600 19 18   1
 (23) DELLA CORTE Gianna       ITA                    5  3 0.600 21 21   0
 (24) OUIN Nathalie            FRA                    5  3 0.600 20 20   0
 (25) NOLL Birgit              GER FR Nürnberg        5  3 0.600 17 17   0
 (26) BAUMGARTEN Veronika      GER TSV Speyer         5  3 0.600 15 15   0
 (27) WARVSTEN Kerstin         SWE                    5  3 0.600 16 17  -1
 (28) BONATO Nereide M.G.      ITA                    5  3 0.600 17 20  -3
 (29) REGUIGNE Patricia        FRA                    4  2 0.500 18 14   4
 (30) MOBERG Paula             FIN                    4  2 0.500 15 11   4
 (31) STOIBER Iris             GER Darmstädter FC     4  2 0.500 16 15   1
 (32) VAN BERGEN Nancy         BEL                    4  2 0.500 17 17   0
 (33) ANDERSEN Helle           SWE                    5  2 0.400 20 19   1
 (34) FIORINI Manola           ITA                    5  2 0.400 18 17   1
 (35) MOSCHETTA Anna Maria     ITA                    5  2 0.400 21 23  -2
 (36) BÜRKI Graziella          SUI FC Basel           5  2 0.400 14 16  -2
 (37) CLOSE Paulina Josephina  NED                    5  2 0.400 18 21  -3
 (38) SEELIGER Karla           GER FG Rotation Berlin  5  2 0.400 11 14  -3
 (39) GALYORKINA Nadezhda      RUS                    5  2 0.400 15 21  -6
 (40) PETERS Susanne           GER FG Rotation Berlin  5  2 0.400 12 18  -6
 (41) RASKOPP Steffi           GER TSV Mannheim       5  2 0.400 14 21  -7
 (42) HUWE-KOPSCH Elke         GER MTV Ludwigsburg    4  1 0.250 12 16  -4
 (43) FRISCH Ursula            GER TSF Ditzingen      4  1 0.250 13 18  -5
 (44) URBAN Katrin             GER FG Rotation Berlin  5  1 0.200 16 21  -5
 (45) FORIZS Emma              HUN                    5  1 0.200  9 14  -5
 (46) ESQUIVA Anne Marie       FRA                    5  1 0.200 18 24  -6
 (47) CAMPLANI Cristina        ITA                    5  1 0.200 16 22  -6
 (48) YURCHENKO Marina         RUS                    5  1 0.200 16 23  -7
 (49) FELDMAIER Manuela        GER MTV München        5  1 0.200 15 24  -9
 (50) GRANDJEAN Isabelle       BEL                    5  1 0.200 12 21  -9
 (51) SCHAEFFER Nataly         FRA                    5  1 0.200 10 22 -12
 (52) WANZENRIED Barbara       SUI                    5  1 0.200  8 24 -16
 (53) ZIEGLER Ira              GER SV 1845 Esslingen  4  0 0.000 12 20  -8
 (54) TORRES Isabell           ESP                    4  0 0.000 10 20 -10
 (55) SCHMIED Claudia          GER TV Hoffnungsthal   4  0 0.000  8 20 -12
 (56) CONRAUX Elisabeth        FRA                    5  0 0.000 12 25 -13
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 (57) HAIMI Maija              FIN                    5  0 0.000 11 25 -14
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Tableau E.D. de 64 I
1 MILANOLI Luisa ITA

******************
33 ANDERSEN Helle SWE 10 V
32 VAN BERGEN Nancy BEL  8 D
17 FISCHER Dagmar GER 10 V
48 YURCHENKO Marina RUS  3 D
49 FELDMAIER Manuela GER  8 D
16 ENDER Jenny AUT 10 V

9 CEDERQUIST Carin DEN 10 V
56 CONRAUX Elisabeth FRA  4 D
41 RASKOPP Steffi GER  5 D
24 OUIN Nathalie FRA 10 V

25 NOLL Birgit GER  6 D
40 PETERS Susanne GER 10 V

57 HAIMI Maija FIN  1 D
8 STEENLAND Nina NOR 10 V

Tableau E.D. de 64 II

5 MARCONI Federica ITA
******************

37 CLOSE Paulina Jose NED  7 D
28 BONATO Nereide M.G ITA  8 V

21 ZUIKOVA Alla EST 10 V
44 URBAN Katrin GER  7 D
53 ZIEGLER Ira GER  5 D
12 MORWELL-NEAVE Kate GBR 10 V

13 BROUSSE Fabienne FRA 10 V
52 WANZENRIED Barbara SUI  8 D
45 FORIZS Emma HUN  3 D
20 TALLROTH-KOCK Lena FIN 10 V

29 REGUIGNE Patricia FRA 10 V
36 BÜRKI Graziella SUI  9 D

******************
4 COLOMBO Cristiana ITA

Tableau E.D. de 64 III

3 TIKHOMIROVA Svetla RUS
******************

35 MOSCHETTA Anna Mar ITA  3 D
30 MOBERG Paula FIN 10 V

19 REESE Stefanie GER  7 V
46 ESQUIVA Anne Marie FRA  6 D
51 SCHAEFFER Nataly FRA  6 D
14 HOHLBEIN Frauke GER 10 V

11 KOWALCZYK Ewa ITA 10 V
54 TORRES Isabell ESP  4 D
43 FRISCH Ursula GER 10 V
22 KENDENKOVA Elena RUS  7 D
27 WARVSTEN Kerstin SWE 10 V
38 SEELIGER Karla GER  9 D

******************
6 MEYER Veronique FRA

Tableau E.D. de 64 IV

7 TUDURI GORSE Isabl FRA
******************

39 GALYORKINA Nadezhd RUS  3 D
26 BAUMGARTEN Veronik GER 10 V

23 DELLA CORTE Gianna ITA 10 V
42 HUWE-KOPSCH Elke GER  3 D
55 SCHMIED Claudia GER  4 D
10 HO THANH Christine FRA 10 V

15 STÄHLI-DEGEN Cater SUI  0 D
50 GRANDJEAN Isabelle BEL  0 V

47 CAMPLANI Cristina ITA  5 D
18 DORT Svenja GER 10 V

31 STOIBER Iris GER 10 V
34 FIORINI Manola ITA  7 D

******************
2 APPAVOOPOULLE Pasc FRA

MILANOLI Luisa ITA 10 V
ANDERSEN Helle SWE  6 D

FISCHER Dagmar GER  7 D
ENDER Jenny AUT 10 V

CEDERQUIST Carin DEN  7 D
OUIN Nathalie FRA 10 V

PETERS Susanne GER  5 D
STEENLAND Nina NOR 10 V

MARCONI Federica ITA 10 V
BONATO Nereide M.G ITA  8 D

ZUIKOVA Alla EST 10 V
MORWELL-NEAVE Kate GBR  3 D

BROUSSE Fabienne FRA  3 D
TALLROTH-KOCK Lena FIN  4 V

REGUIGNE Patricia FRA  6 D
COLOMBO Cristiana ITA  7 V

TIKHOMIROVA Svetla RUS  6 D
MOBERG Paula FIN  8 V

REESE Stefanie GER  9 D
HOHLBEIN Frauke GER 10 V

KOWALCZYK Ewa ITA 10 V
FRISCH Ursula GER  3 D

WARVSTEN Kerstin SWE 10 V
MEYER Veronique FRA  3 D

TUDURI GORSE Isabl FRA  5 D
BAUMGARTEN Veronik GER 10 V

DELLA CORTE Gianna ITA 10 V
HO THANH Christine FRA  8 D

GRANDJEAN Isabelle BEL  8 D
DORT Svenja GER 10 V

STOIBER Iris GER  7 D
APPAVOOPOULLE Pasc FRA 10 V

MILANOLI Luisa ITA 10 V
ENDER Jenny AUT  6 D

OUIN Nathalie FRA  7 D
STEENLAND Nina NOR  8 V

MARCONI Federica ITA 10 V
ZUIKOVA Alla EST  4 D

TALLROTH-KOCK Lena FIN  5 D
COLOMBO Cristiana ITA  6 V

MOBERG Paula FIN  6 D
HOHLBEIN Frauke GER 10 V

KOWALCZYK Ewa ITA 10 V
WARVSTEN Kerstin SWE  5 D

BAUMGARTEN Veronik GER 10 V
DELLA CORTE Gianna ITA  2 D

DORT Svenja GER  8 D
APPAVOOPOULLE Pasc FRA 10 V

Quarter de finale

MILANOLI Luisa ITA  9 V
STEENLAND Nina NOR  4 D

Quarter de finale

MARCONI Federica ITA  3 D
COLOMBO Cristiana ITA 10 V

Quarter de finale

HOHLBEIN Frauke GER  8 D
KOWALCZYK Ewa ITA 10 V

Quarter de finale

BAUMGARTEN Veronik GER  6 D
APPAVOOPOULLE Pasc FRA 10 V

Semifinals

MILANOLI Luisa ITA  5 D
COLOMBO Cristiana ITA 10 V Sem

Semifinals

KOWALCZYK Ewa ITA 10 V
APPAVOOPOULLE Pasc FRA  7 D Sem

Finales

COLOMBO Cristiana ITA  5 D
KOWALCZYK Ewa ITA 10 V

Tableau 64/32 Tableau 32/16 Tableau 16/8
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    1. KOWALCZYK Ewa             ITA CS NEDO NADI          06.12.1965
    2. COLOMBO Cristiana         ITA CS FIAMME ORO ROMA    23.08.1960
    3. MILANOLI Luisa            ITA PRO VERCELLI          31.01.1966
    3. APPAVOOPOULLE Pascale     FRA                       16.12.1964
    5. MARCONI Federica          ITA                       04.02.1964
    6. STEENLAND Nina            NOR Oslo Fekteklub        17.01.1964
    7. HOHLBEIN Frauke           GER Neußer SV             13.09.1962
    8. BAUMGARTEN Veronika       GER TSV Speyer            20.11.1965
    9. ENDER Jenny               AUT                       14.02.1967
  10. DORT Svenja               GER VT Zweibrücken        04.11.1964
  11. TALLROTH-KOCK Lena        FIN                       24.03.1964
  12. ZUIKOVA Alla              EST                       02.08.1964
  13. DELLA CORTE Gianna        ITA                       05.11.1957
  14. OUIN Nathalie             FRA                       23.11.1965
  15. WARVSTEN Kerstin          SWE                       24.06.1963
  16. MOBERG Paula              FIN                       07.09.1963
  17. TIKHOMIROVA Svetlana      RUS                       19.12.1960
  18. MEYER Veronique           FRA                       23.07.1960
  19. TUDURI GORSE Isablle      FRA                       07.08.1965
  20. CEDERQUIST Carin          DEN                       21.09.1958
  21. HO THANH Christine        FRA                       21.12.1963
  22. MORWELL-NEAVE Kate        GBR                       28.01.1967
  23. BROUSSE Fabienne          FRA                       01.08.1964
  24. FISCHER Dagmar            GER USC München           20.10.1957
  25. REESE Stefanie            GER SC Berlin             20.12.1964
  26. BONATO Nereide M.G.       ITA                       06.06.1963
  27. REGUIGNE Patricia         FRA                       12.08.1957
  28. STOIBER Iris              GER Darmstädter FC        20.03.1959
  29. ANDERSEN Helle            SWE                       25.08.1962
  30. PETERS Susanne            GER FG Rotation Berlin    05.02.1966
  31. FRISCH Ursula             GER TSF Ditzingen         08.11.1959
  32. GRANDJEAN Isabelle        BEL                       06.06.1966
  33. STÄHLI-DEGEN Caterinne    SUI                       10.04.1965
  34. KENDENKOVA Elena          RUS                       30.06.1962
  35. NOLL Birgit               GER FR Nürnberg           31.05.1963
  36. VAN BERGEN Nancy          BEL                       10.04.1965
  37. FIORINI Manola            ITA                       04.07.1959
  38. MOSCHETTA Anna Maria      ITA                       02.10.1958
  39. BÜRKI Graziella           SUI FC Basel              08.02.1964
  40. CLOSE Paulina Josephina   NED                       20.01.1962
  41. SEELIGER Karla            GER FG Rotation Berlin    16.11.1960
  42. GALYORKINA Nadezhda       RUS                       29.01.1961
  43. RASKOPP Steffi            GER TSV Mannheim          28.12.1964
  44. HUWE-KOPSCH Elke          GER MTV Ludwigsburg       23.03.1964
  45. URBAN Katrin              GER FG Rotation Berlin    04.12.1963
  46. FORIZS Emma               HUN                       14.06.1960
  47. ESQUIVA Anne Marie        FRA                       10.05.1965
  48. CAMPLANI Cristina         ITA                       03.07.1960
  49. YURCHENKO Marina          RUS                       23.01.1958
  50. FELDMAIER Manuela         GER MTV München           07.10.1960
  51. SCHAEFFER Nataly          FRA                       16.07.1964
  52. WANZENRIED Barbara        SUI                       16.08.1959
  53. ZIEGLER Ira               GER SV 1845 Esslingen     19.04.1966
  54. TORRES Isabell            ESP                       19.11.1963
  55. SCHMIED Claudia           GER TV Hoffnungsthal      02.06.1966
  56. CONRAUX Elisabeth         FRA                       21.07.1941
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  57. HAIMI Maija               FIN                       17.01.1960


